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Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

POWER SUPPLY CIRCUITS

ST20_3

+12

GND

-12

17 AC

0 AC

17 AC

GT TH1

CM TH1

GT TH2V-CNTRL

CM TH2

DRIVE CIRCUITS

ST20_2

V-CNTRL

INV SH +

INV SH -

BAT SH +

+12

GND

-12

O/L OUT

O/C OUT

BAT-REF

BAT SH -

R5
0.01E 5W

1
2

D1

SPN25M

1 2

D2

SPN25M

1 2

T1

25RIA120

T2

25RIA120

R4

10K

1 2

R1
22K

1
2

R2
10K

1
2

R3

33K

1 2

Z1

12V 1W

1
2

C1

100uF 63V

1
2

T1

17-0-17 AC

15

6

48

AC 230V

AC 230V

HTR 1

HTR 2

230V AC

230V AC


